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(Class)
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First Name
Samantha
Hailie
Emma
Finley
Isabella
Elisa

Lu
Brianna
Eleanor
Eliza
Laura
Mariah
Kieran
Belle
Jestine
Al

Abi
Kamila
Macy
Sierra
Hayley
Katie
Alyssa
Brianna
Maddie
Aspen
Serina
Ella
Naomi
Alexis
Liberty
Isa
Sabrina

CASPER INVITE 7.5 FREESTYLE ON 1-9-21

Last Name
Veauthier
Wilhelm
Pearson
Klinger
Brown
Wachob
Elder
Hiser
Veauthier
Fay
Brande
Heuer
Burns
McClellan
Petley
Magelky
Robberson
Fehringer
Sale
Altland
Pearson-Horner
Kvenild
Langley
Warner
Brewer
Decker
Perry
Catchpole
Katzman
Appleby
Laing
Naschold
Stowell

Class
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF
VarF

Team
KWHS
NCHS
KWHS
KWHS
NCHS
Cody
NCHS
NCHS
KWHS
LHS
LHS
KWHS
LHS
KWHS
KWHS
Sheridan
NCHS
KWHS
NCHS
KWHS
Cody
LHS
KWHS
KWHS
NCHS
LHS
KWHS
KWHS
NCHS
KWHS
Cody
LHS
Cody

Runl Start
13:00:58.4
13:04:14.6
13:01:58.4
13:04:59.2
13:03:14.2
13:01:28.8
13:02:14.4
13:01:14.1
13:03:59.0
13:00:44.2
13:04:44.6
13:02:58.9
13:03:43.4
13:07:14.1
13:06:43.8
13:00:29.0
13:00:14.7
13:06:13.1
13:05:13.9
13:05:43.7
13:02:29.3
13:02:44.3
13:07:29.7
12:59:59.2
13:05:59.1
13:05:28.8
13:06:59.2
13:07:44.7
13:06:28.7
13:07:59.4
13:03:29.7

DNS

DNS

Runl Finish
13:21:11.8
13:24:41.5
13:22:28.4
13:25:45.0
13:24:05.9
13:22:28.9
13:23:30.5
13:22:36.3
13:25:23.4
13:22:55.1
13:27:23.6
13:25:43.2
13:26:32.0
13:30:07.5
13:29:39.2
13:23:26.1
13:23:25.7
13:29:56.7
13:29:04.2
13:29:49.0
13:26:57.2
13:27:14.5
13:32:06.6
13:24:44.2
13:30:47.9
13:30:49.0
13:32:51.5
13:33:53.6
13:32:52.9
13:34:45.1
13:30:43.4

Total Time
0:20:13.4
0:20:26.9
0:20:30.1
0:20:45.8
0:20:51.7
0:21:00.1
0:21:16.1
0:21:22.1
0:21:24.4
0:22:11.0
0:22:38.9
0:22:44.2
0:22:48.6
0:22:53.4
0:22:55.4
0:22:57.0
0:23:11.1
0:23:43.7
0:23:50.3
0:24:05.3
0:24:27.9
0:24:30.1
0:24:36.9
0:24:45.0
0:24:48.8
0:25:20.2
0:25:52.3
0:26:09.0
0:26:24.2
0:26:45.6
0:27:13.6

DNS
DNS

Time

Back
0:00:00.0
0:00:13.5
0:00:16.7
0:00:32.4
0:00:38.3
0:00:46.7
0:01:02.7
0:01:08.8
0:01:11.0
0:01:57.6
0:02:25.6
0:02:30.9
0:02:35.2
0:02:40.0
0:02:42.0
0:02:43.7
0:02:57.7
0:03:30.3
0:03:36.9
0:03:51.9
0:04:14.5
0:04:16.8
0:04:23.6
0:04:31.6
0:04:35.4
0:05:06.8
0:05:38.9
0:05:55.6
0:06:10.8
0:06:32.3
0:07:00.3

Pace
4:02.7
4:05.4
4:06.0
4:09.2
4:10.3
4:12.0
4:15.2
4:16.4
4:16.9
4:26.2
4:31.8
4:32.8
4:33.7
4:34.7
4:35.1
4:35.4
4:38.2
4:44.7
4:46.1
4:49.1
4:53.6
4:54.0
4:55.4
4:57.0
4:57.8
5:04.0
5:10.5
5:13.8
5:16.8
5:21.1
5:26.7
0:00.0
0:00.0



