

**CASPER INVITE 7.5 FREESTYLE ON 1-9-21**

<b>Place (Class)</b>	<b>Bib</b>	<b>First Name</b>	<b>Last Name</b>	<b>Class</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Run1 Start</b>	<b>Run1 Finish</b>	<b>Total Time</b>	<b>Time Back</b>	<b>Pace</b>
1	5	Samantha	Veauthier	VarF	KWHS	13:00:58.4	13:21:11.8	0:20:13.4	0:00:00.0	4:02.7
2	18	Hailie	Wilhelm	VarF	NCHS	13:04:14.6	13:24:41.5	0:20:26.9	0:00:13.5	4:05.4
3	9	Emma	Pearson	VarF	KWHS	13:01:58.4	13:22:28.4	0:20:30.1	0:00:16.7	4:06.0
4	21	Finley	Klinger	VarF	KWHS	13:04:59.2	13:25:45.0	0:20:45.8	0:00:32.4	4:09.2
5	14	Isabella	Brown	VarF	NCHS	13:03:14.2	13:24:05.9	0:20:51.7	0:00:38.3	4:10.3
6	7	Elisa	Wachob	VarF	Cody	13:01:28.8	13:22:28.9	0:21:00.1	0:00:46.7	4:12.0
7	10	Lu	Elder	VarF	NCHS	13:02:14.4	13:23:30.5	0:21:16.1	0:01:02.7	4:15.2
8	6	Brianna	Hiser	VarF	NCHS	13:01:14.1	13:22:36.3	0:21:22.1	0:01:08.8	4:16.4
9	17	Eleanor	Veauthier	VarF	KWHS	13:03:59.0	13:25:23.4	0:21:24.4	0:01:11.0	4:16.9
10	4	Eliza	Fay	VarF	LHS	13:00:44.2	13:22:55.1	0:22:11.0	0:01:57.6	4:26.2
11	20	Laura	Brande	VarF	LHS	13:04:44.6	13:27:23.6	0:22:38.9	0:02:25.6	4:31.8
12	13	Mariah	Heuer	VarF	KWHS	13:02:58.9	13:25:43.2	0:22:44.2	0:02:30.9	4:32.8
13	16	Kieran	Burns	VarF	LHS	13:03:43.4	13:26:32.0	0:22:48.6	0:02:35.2	4:33.7
14	30	Belle	McClellan	VarF	KWHS	13:07:14.1	13:30:07.5	0:22:53.4	0:02:40.0	4:34.7
15	28	Jestine	Petley	VarF	KWHS	13:06:43.8	13:29:39.2	0:22:55.4	0:02:42.0	4:35.1
16	3	Ali	Magelky	VarF	Sheridan	13:00:29.0	13:23:26.1	0:22:57.0	0:02:43.7	4:35.4
17	2	Abi	Robberson	VarF	NCHS	13:00:14.7	13:23:25.7	0:23:11.1	0:02:57.7	4:38.2
18	26	Kamila	Fehringer	VarF	KWHS	13:06:13.1	13:29:56.7	0:23:43.7	0:03:30.3	4:44.7
19	22	Macy	Sale	VarF	NCHS	13:05:13.9	13:29:04.2	0:23:50.3	0:03:36.9	4:46.1
20	24	Sierra	Altland	VarF	KWHS	13:05:43.7	13:29:49.0	0:24:05.3	0:03:51.9	4:49.1
21	11	Hayley	Pearson-Horner	VarF	Cody	13:02:29.3	13:26:57.2	0:24:27.9	0:04:14.5	4:53.6
22	12	Katie	Kvenild	VarF	LHS	13:02:44.3	13:27:14.5	0:24:30.1	0:04:16.8	4:54.0
23	31	Alyssa	Langley	VarF	KWHS	13:07:29.7	13:32:06.6	0:24:36.9	0:04:23.6	4:55.4
24	1	Brianna	Warner	VarF	KWHS	12:59:59.2	13:24:44.2	0:24:45.0	0:04:31.6	4:57.0
25	25	Maddie	Brewer	VarF	NCHS	13:05:59.1	13:30:47.9	0:24:48.8	0:04:35.4	4:57.8
26	23	Aspen	Decker	VarF	LHS	13:05:28.8	13:30:49.0	0:25:20.2	0:05:06.8	5:04.0
27	29	Serina	Perry	VarF	KWHS	13:06:59.2	13:32:51.5	0:25:52.3	0:05:38.9	5:10.5
28	32	Ella	Catchpole	VarF	KWHS	13:07:44.7	13:33:53.6	0:26:09.0	0:05:55.6	5:13.8
29	27	Naomi	Katzman	VarF	NCHS	13:06:28.7	13:32:52.9	0:26:24.2	0:06:10.8	5:16.8
30	33	Alexis	Appleby	VarF	KWHS	13:07:59.4	13:34:45.1	0:26:45.6	0:06:32.3	5:21.1
31	15	Liberty	Laing	VarF	Cody	13:03:29.7	13:30:43.4	0:27:13.6	0:07:00.3	5:26.7
	8	Isa	Naschold	VarF	LHS	DNS		DNS		0:00.0
	19	Sabrina	Stowell	VarF	Cody	DNS		DNS		0:00.0